Features
USM-500
Professional Tower/Standalone Medical
Computer Intel 12th/13th/14th Generation
Processor
 � Stylish and user-friendly outlook for hospital environment
 � Support Intel® 12th/13th/14th Gen Core™ i7/i5/i3 processor with intel R680E
 � Rich expansion for multi-purpose application

60
1.50
Component Offerings
12th CPU
Part Number Description
96MPI5A-2.9-18M17 Core i5-12500E
96MPI7A-2.1-25M17A Core i7-12700E
96MPI9A-2.3-30M17 Core i9-12900E
13th CPU
Part Number Description
96MPI-13500E-14E Core i5-13500E
96MPI-13700E-16E Core i7-13700E
96MPI-13900E-24E Core i9-13900E
2.5" SSD
Part Number Description
SQF-S25V1-256GDSDC SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 650-D 256G 3D TLC (BiCS5)
(0~70°C)
SQF-S25V2-512GDSDC SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 650-D 512G 3D TLC (BiCS5)
(0~70°C)
SQF-S25V4-1TDSDC SQF 2.5" SATA SSD 650-D 1T 3D TLC (BiCS5)
(0~70°C)
M.2 SSD
Part Number Description
SQF-C8MV2-256GDEDC SQF PCIe/NVMe M.2 2280 OPAL 720-D 256G 3D
TLC BiCS5 (0~70°C)
SQF-C8MV2-512GDEDC SQF PCIe/NVMe M.2 2280 OPAL 720-D 512G 3D
TLC BiCS5 (0~70°C)
SQF-C8MV4-1TDEDC SQF M.2 2280 720-D 1T 3D TLC BiCS5 (0~70°C)
SQF-C8MV4-2TDEDC SQF M.2 2280 720-D 2T 3D TLC BiCS5 (0~70°C)
Cable

Part Number Description
DVP-7011HE-1 1Ch 3G-SDI PCIE video capture card with SDK
DVP-7012UHEL 1-ch 4k60 12G-SDI+HDMI PCIE Video Capture Card
XOLY-BDLKDVQDHDMI4 DeckLink Quad HDMI Recorder
XOLY-BDLKHCPRO8K12 DeckLink 8K Pro capture card
DDR
Part Number Description
SQR-UD5N8G4K8SNGBB 288pin UDIMM DDR5 4800 8GB 1.1v 1Gx16
(0~85°C)
SQR-UD5N16G4K8SNBB 288pin UDIMM DDR5 4800 16GB 1.1v 2Gx8
(0~85°C)
SQR-UD5N32G4K8SNBB 288pin UDIMM DDR5 4800 32GB 1.1v 2Gx8
(0~95°C)
Graphic Card
Part Number Description
SKY-QUAD-6000A-48 Quadro RTX 6000 Ada PCIe 48GB DSFH w/ATX
BKT BUL
SKY-QUAD-4000A-20 Quadro RTX 4000 Ada PCIe 20GB SSFH w/ATX BKT
BUL
SKY-QUAD-4500A-24 Quadro RTX 4500 Ada PCIe 24GB DSFH w/ATX
BKT BUL
SKY-QUAD-5000A-32 Quadro RTX 5000 Ada 32GB PCI-Ex16 DP*4 FS
BULK
SKY-QUAD-2000A-16 Quadro RTX 2000 Ada PCIe 16GB DSLP w/ATX BKT
WiFi Kit
Part Number Description
EWM-W165M201E Wi-Fi 6 + BT Module 2.4/5/6GHz M.2 2230 No.Vpro
EWM-W165M202E Wi Fi AX2106E 2230 M.2 Key E